LOOD	0022345
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700077218747
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/11/0601014010 **55.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
ancud/NC (F) Office Use On A125	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: Nuwork Software LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Warren	Μ.	Cason	Jr.
--------	----	-------	-----

(Name of Person)

Nuwork Software LLC

(Firm/Company)

2502 Country Lane

(Address)

Plant City, Fl. 33565-5102

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Warren	Μ.	Cason Jr.
	Ô	Name of Person)

at (813) 390-4205 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ✓ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

٠.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 13, 2006

WARREN M. CASON JR. 2502 COUNTRY LANE PLANT CITY, FL 33565-5102

SUBJECT: NUWORK SOFTWARE LLC Ref. Number: L06000022345

We have received your document for NUWORK SOFTWARE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6853.

Leslie Sellers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 906A00045174

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

a e su

N	uwork Software, UC		
-	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 03/01/2006 and assigned document number L06000022345		
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	Amend the name of the company to Nuwork Solutions. Additional	<u>ly</u>	
	we need to add Michael R. Flynn as a member of the company a	<u>s</u>	
	MGRM. His date of birth is the His address is		
	5115 Hartwell Loop Land O Lakes, Fl. 34638.	<u> </u>	
Dated Ju	<u>ly 2, 2006</u> .		
	Wan Asignature of a member or authorized representative of a member	r 90	DIVISI
	Warren M. Cason Jr.	JUL 21	ON OF
	Typed or printed name of signee	4 PH	RY OR
		H 2:	FSTA
	Filing Fee: \$25.00	55	TE